21-12-2024

Agency Name. BLOCK DEVELOPMENT
OFFICER VADIPATTI

Application No. 6134073429

MoEF/SG File No. 4-TNB125/2024-CHN

Location. TAMILNADU

Address. VAdipatti Panchayat Union
Office Campus
Metuneerethan Road
T.Vadipatti.Madurai

Amount(in Rs) 259465/-

Amount in Words :Two Lakh Fifty-Nine Thousand Four Hundred
and Sixty-Five Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: TAMILNADU CAMPA

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

Pay to Account No.
Valid only for this
challan amount.

150876134073429

Bank Name &
Address:

Union Bank Of India
FCS Centre,21/1, III Floor,

[...]

21-12-2024

Agency Name. BLOCK DEVELOPMENT
OFFICER VADIPATTI

Application No. 6134073429

MoEF/SG File No. 4-TNB125/2024-CHN

Location. TAMILNADU

Address: VAdipatti Panchayat Union
Office Campus
Metuneerethan Road
T.Vadipatti. Madurai

Amount(in Rs) 259465/-

Amount in Words :Two Lakh Fifty-Nine Thousand Four Hundred
and Sixty-Five Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: TAMILNADU CAMPA

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

Pay to Account No.
Valid only for this
challan amount.

150876134073429

Bank Name &
Address:

Union Bank Of India
FCS Centre, 21/1, III Floor,